
  

Sunday, 9th January                  

Baptism of Christ 

11:00 am  Sung Mass 

Setting:   Missa L’Hora Passa, Viadana 

Motet:    Listen Sweet Dove, Ives 
 

Sunday, 16th January                 

Epiphany II 

11:00 am Sung Mass 

Setting: Mass in F, Darke 

Motet:    Sicut Cervus, Palestrina 
 

Sunday 23rd January  

Epiphany III               

11:00 am Sung Mass 

Setting:  Mass in E, Darke 

Motet:  Lead me Lord, Wesley 
 

Sunday, 30th January     

Candlemass 

11:00 am Sung Mass 

Setting:  Mass in F, Rheinberger 

Motet:   When to the Temple, Eccard 
 

Sunday 6th February 

4th Sunday before Lent 

11:00 am              Sung Mass 

Setting:                 Mass in Dorian Mode, Cabena 

Motet:  If Ye Love Me, Tallis 

 

Sunday, 13th February 

Septuagesima                

11:00 am Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass in F, Harris 

Motet:   O Nata Lux, Tallis 

 

Sunday 20th February                

Sexagisima 

11:00 am Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass in F, Wood 

Motet:   Ubi Caritas, Duruflé  
 

Sunday 27th February 

Quinquegesima 

11:00 am  Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass in F, Sumsion 

Motet:   Since by Man Came Death, Handel 
 

Wednesday, 2nd March 

Ash Wednesday 

7:30 pm   Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass in C, Ireland 

Motet:  Lord let me know mine end, Greene 
 

Sunday, 6th March 

Lent I 

11:00 am  Sung Mass 

Setting:   Mass in Dorian Mode, Tallis 

Motet:   O Lord, increase our faith, Loosemore 
 

6:00 pm  Evensong and Benediction 

Responses:  Smith 

Canticles:  Sumsion in G 

Motet:   Wash me Throughly, Wesley 

O Salutaris: 269      

Tantum Ergo: 268 

 

Director of Music   Natasha Goldsworth 

Organist   Matthew Clarke  
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